ABELINE police, sklenka + davkovac¢/€erna, 500mm, rockstone, bila mat None

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

AE502-0101-03

500 mm
500 mm
12 mm

100 mm

Bila, Cerna
Solid Surface - Umély kamen
2 roky

12_

500

R10

64
100

_6h 25| 6k

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



